
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= CORP NON PROFIT
AMENDMENT; Party Role= ;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198306030000
86380

06/03/1983
12:00:00 AM

*NONE GIVEN* CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

J.A. BROWN
FOUNDATION

24 497

200906220002
38770

06/22/2009
11:23:46 AM

MCCALLA
TRACE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201002170000
46670

02/17/2010
12:22:45 AM

MCCALLA
TRACE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201003180000
80220

03/18/2010
02:10:28 PM

NOTTINGHAM
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201012290004
38550

12/29/2010
01:16:40 PM

LOFTS AT
EDENTON
CONDOMINIU
M
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201206290002
29610

06/29/2012
12:41:14 AM

PHILIP MAHAN
DAVIS
FOUNDATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201210310004
18260

10/31/2012
10:25:13 AM

KOVAKAS
FOOD
PANTRY

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201212100004
70750

12/10/2012
09:36:19 AM

MUSIC4ROMA
NIA

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201411140003
60120

11/14/2014
01:31:46 PM

OAK
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201501150000
15290

01/15/2015
11:00:06 AM

PANDY PLEEZ
ANIMAL
RESCUE INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201601220000
22300

01/22/2016
11:23:51 AM

MISSION WITH
A VISION
DELIVERANCE
CENTER INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

DIVINE FAITH
CHRISTIAN
CHURCH

201602090000
41950

02/09/2016
02:37:16 PM

NATIONAL
CENTER FOR
FIRE AND LIFE
SAFETY INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

ALABAMA
FIREFIGHTER
S MUSEUM
AND
EDUCATION
CENTER
FOUNDATION

201604130001
21090

04/13/2016
11:37:30 AM

RANGEELA
FOUNDATION

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT



201606100002
00950

06/10/2016
09:48:53 AM

LIFTING AS
WE CLIMB
FOUNDATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201709150003
36080

09/15/2017
10:07:34 AM

MELTING POT
HEALING
CENTER INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201807110002
45410

07/11/2018
07:57:53 AM

KINGWOOD
ASSEMBLY OF
GOD

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201902280000
64410

02/28/2019
03:11:12 PM

KLEIN ARTS &
CULTURE

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201906280002
31410

06/28/2019
10:31:09 AM

MONTEVALLO
COMMUNITY
CHURCH INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

PROVENANCE
CHURCH

201906280002
31410

06/28/2019
10:31:09 AM

PROVENANCE
CHURCH

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

PROVENANCE
CHURCH

200906220002
38740

06/22/2009
11:23:43 AM

CHESSER
RESERVE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200906220002
38730

06/22/2009
11:23:42 AM

CHESSER
PLANTATION
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200908140003
13320

08/14/2009
10:22:04 AM

CENTRAL
ALABAMA
CHRISTIAN
BUILDERS INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200910140003
87840

10/14/2009
11:48:39 AM

BELL TOWER
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200911300004
38160

11/30/2009
10:46:39 AM

AFRICAN
CHILDRENS
MISSION

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200912280004
71000

12/28/2009
03:42:08 PM

ARBOR HILL
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

200912280004
70990

12/28/2009
03:42:07 PM

LAKE POINT
ESTATES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201002120000
43170

02/12/2010
09:53:08 AM

LAKE FOREST
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201004220001
22940

04/22/2010
12:37:06 AM

MILL SPRINGS
ESTATES
HOMEOWNER
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201005140001
52770

05/14/2010
02:57:12 PM

OLD CAHABA
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT



201101270000
28550

01/27/2011
10:15:55 AM

LONG LEAF
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT


