Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
98306030000 86380	06/03/1983 12:00:00 AM	*NONE GIVEN*		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	J.A. BROWN FOUNDATION	24	497				•
200906220002 8770	06/22/2009 11:23:46 AM	MCCALLA TRACE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
01002170000 6670	02/17/2010 12:22:45 AM	MCCALLA TRACE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
201003180000 80220	03/18/2010 02:10:28 PM	NOTTINGHAM HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
201012290004 38550	12/29/2010 01:16:40 PM	LOFTS AT EDENTON CONDOMINIU M ASSOCIATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
201206290002 29610	06/29/2012 12:41:14 AM	PHILIP MAHAN DAVIS FOUNDATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
201210310004 18260	10/31/2012 10:25:13 AM	KOVAKAS FOOD PANTRY		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
201212100004 70750	12/10/2012 09:36:19 AM	MUSIC4ROMA NIA		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
201411140003 60120	11/14/2014 01:31:46 PM	OAK MOUNTAIN PRESERVE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
201501150000 15290	01/15/2015 11:00:06 AM	PANDY PLEEZ ANIMAL RESCUE INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
01601220000 2300	01/22/2016 11:23:51 AM	MISSION WITH A VISION DELIVERANCE CENTER INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	DIVINE FAITH CHRISTIAN CHURCH						
01602090000 1950	02/09/2016 02:37:16 PM	NATIONAL CENTER FOR FIRE AND LIFE SAFETY INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	ALABAMA FIREFIGHTER S MUSEUM AND EDUCATION CENTER FOUNDATION						
201604130001 21090	04/13/2016 11:37:30 AM	RANGEELA FOUNDATION		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							

201606100002 00950	06/10/2016 09:48:53 AM	LIFTING AS WE CLIMB FOUNDATION INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
201709150003 36080	09/15/2017 10:07:34 AM	MELTING POT HEALING CENTER INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
201807110002 45410	07/11/2018 07:57:53 AM	KINGWOOD ASSEMBLY OF GOD	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
201902280000 64410	02/28/2019 03:11:12 PM	KLEIN ARTS & CULTURE	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
201906280002 31410	06/28/2019 10:31:09 AM	MONTEVALLO COMMUNITY CHURCH INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	PROVENANCE CHURCH			
201906280002 31410	06/28/2019 10:31:09 AM	PROVENANCE CHURCH	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	PROVENANCE CHURCH			
200906220002 38740	06/22/2009 11:23:43 AM	CHESSER RESERVE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
200906220002 38730	06/22/2009 11:23:42 AM	CHESSER PLANTATION OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
200908140003 13320	08/14/2009 10:22:04 AM	CENTRAL ALABAMA CHRISTIAN BUILDERS INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
200910140003 87840	10/14/2009 11:48:39 AM	BELL TOWER RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
200911300004 38160	11/30/2009 10:46:39 AM	AFRICAN CHILDRENS MISSION	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
200912280004 71000	12/28/2009 03:42:08 PM	ARBOR HILL HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
200912280004 70990	12/28/2009 03:42:07 PM	LAKE POINT ESTATES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
201002120000 43170	02/12/2010 09:53:08 AM	LAKE FOREST RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
201004220001 22940	04/22/2010 12:37:06 AM	MILL SPRINGS ESTATES HOMEOWNER ASSOCIATION INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				
201005140001 52770	05/14/2010 02:57:12 PM	OLD CAHABA RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT				

201101270000 28550	10:15:55 AM	LONG LEAF LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
-----------------------	-------------	---	--	---------------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--